DOC# LastName

330968
251376
174275
166124
119103
131126
166908
226123
330502
208626
318456
235607
249703

Hollan
Aleman
Bryant
Cropper
Kiper
Wright

Noffsinger
McCown
Estep
Bailey
Miller
Charles

Releases - April 18, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

William
Joshua
Jeffrey
Kevin

William

J

R

Christopher T
Witherspoon Lindell

Sabrina
Jacob
Timothy
Ronnie
Brandi
Joanne

K

W <«

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Clay County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Greenup County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Marion County Detention Center

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Bell County Forestry Camp
Bourbon County Regional Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex

Laurel County Detention Center
Clark County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



